9-	1.49 ATTY. DKT-NO. 8165:45
Form PTO 1584 1-31-82 09 - 10 -	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	The same that the same to the same that the same tha
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	SEP 7
Name of conveying party(ies): 101122	attached original documents or copies thereof aress of receiving party(ies):
Madeline L.L.C.	Name: Glant Geophysical, Inc.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☒ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 16850 Park Row
	City: Houston State: TX ZIP: 77084
☐ Other	☐ Individual(s)citizenship☐ Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐Yes ☑No	Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	□ Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	(Designations must be a consisted assumed (Designations must be a consis
Execution Date: April 28, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑No
Application number(s) or Registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	
	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1,964,054; 1,959,013; 1,215,626; 1,127,205; 1,082,959; 1,054,524; and 1,044,118
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David H. Judson, Reg. No. 30,467	6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved:
Internal Address: Hughes & Luce, L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 190
Suite 2800	☑ Enclosed
Street Address: 1717 Main Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
City: Dallas State: Texas ZIP: 75201	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	SE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature.To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is thue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	A Land
David H. Judson Name of Person Signing	9/7/99
/09/1999 DNGUYEN 00000405 1964054	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 3
FC:481 40.00 0P FC:482 150.00 0P Do not det	ach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inforn	nation to:
Commissioner of Pate Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 202	
including time for reviewing the document and gathering the d Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. 1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Mar Washington, D.C. 20503.	ated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, at a needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-nagement and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), AL AFFAIRS, INC., Washington, D.C. 20037

STATEMENT OF RELEASE OF GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST (TRADEMARK)

This instrument is prepared and is intended to comply with the formal requisites as set forth in the Uniform Commercial Code and the policies, rules and regulations of The United States Patent and Trademark Office.

1. The name of the debtor ("Debtor") is:

Grant Geophysical, Inc.

2. The name and address of the secured party ("Secured Party") are:

> Madeline L.L.C. 950 Third Avenue New York, New York 10022

- This statement refers to the UCC-1 Financing Statement, dated February 20, 1996, recorded on February 28, 1996, with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on Reel 1400, Frame 0891.
- 4. Secured Party hereby releases its security interest in trademark collateral described as follows:

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	ISSUE DATE
CITATION	1,964,054	3/26/96
GRANT GEOPHYSICAL	1,959,013	2/27/96
MEGASEIS	1,215,626	11/9/82
SEISCHROME II	1,127,205	12/4/79
MEGASEIS	1,082,959	1/17/78
TRAP	1,054,524	12/14/76
SEIS-CHROME	1,044,118	7/20/76

Presented for filing to the U.S. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.

Date: <u>April</u> 18, 1999

SECURED PARTY:

MADELINE L.L.C.

Title:

009056.00035;0431300.01

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

On the 28 day of Cipil, 1999, before me personally appeared Mark A. Neporent
to me personally known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person
described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, who being by me duly swom, did depose
and say that (s)he is the $\sqrt{\rho}$, of MADELINE, L.L.C., the limited liability
company described in and which executed the foregoing instrument, and that (s)he acknowledged
said instrument to be the free act and deed of said company.
DORW CASTRO Notary Public
(Seal) Complete Spires Jan. 4, 200
My commission expires:

009056,00035;0431300.01